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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : SSP

Competition : 2025 British Open Super Sporting
Date : 12/07/2025 09:00 - 18/07/2025 17:00

AAA
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2/ 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Round| 1/ 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10| 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/ 10/ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Sam Green [EE105770 AAA Senior 9 8 8 10 7 9 5/ 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
2 Guy EE99866 |AAA |Senior 9 9 5 9 7 8 5/ 7 9 86/ 100
Franklin Mens
3 Turner US670459 AAA |Junior 9 8 8 9 9 8 4 7 7/ 85/ 100
Parcell Mens
4= Billy EE132464 AAA |Senior 8 9 9 10 7 8 6/ 5 8 84/ 100
Greenwood Mens
4= Dan Bishop |[EE83702 |AAA |Senior 8 8 7 9 7 7 5 8 8 84/ 100
Mens
4= Derrick US523586 AAA |Senior 8 9 8 10 9 8 7 3/ 7 84/ 100
Mein Mens
7 Alan Harris |SS5395 AAA Senior 6 9 9 6 8 9 5/ 7 8 83/ 100
Mens
8 William EE138030 AAA |Junior 8 9 6/ 8 7 9 4 7 8/ 81/ 100
Page Mens
9= Jack EE45494 |AAA |Senior 8 8 7/ 7 6 8 4 6 9/ 79/ 100
Whitehouse Mens
9= Jon Bowers US622049 |[AAA |Senior 8 9 9 7 8 7 5/ 3 9 79/ 100
Mens
9= Luke EE141168 AAA |Senior 8 9 7 9 7 9 3] 4 8 79/ 100
Mortimer Mens
12 Phil EE91579 |AAA |Veteran | 6 9 7,10 7 9 3] 7 8 78/ 100
Easeman Mens



Page 2 of 34 (14/07/2025 18:58)

12

14
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Scott
Shuckford
Jeffrey
Thomason
Andrew
Mckeown
Thomas
Weston
Dwayne
McFarland
Madyson
McFarland
Stephen
Otten

EE127437

US656025

NI108CC

EE103243

US645292

US667825

US670229

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
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AA

# T/0 [Name
1 Charlie
Faulds
2 Tim
Connolly
3= Amy
Easeman
3= Harry
Dickens
5 Mark
Fletcher
6 Michael
Pennington
7 Nick Carter
8 Matthew
Sheppard
9 Rob
Reynolds
10= John
Carlyle
10= Kevin
Johnston
12 Robert
Hawker
13= Andrew
Clifton
13= Ivan
Spencer
15 Lee Knight
16 Michael
Wathen
17 John Getz

CPSA
EE131007

EE65100

EE124370

EE137206

EE110979

EE70885

EE120341
EE99919

EE35542

EE122888

EE99950

EE50894

EE73876

EE35315

EE128948
EE114400

US685361

Layout
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Round

Targets

Class |Cat
AA Junior Mens
AA Veteran Mens
AA Senior Ladies
AA Junior Mens
AA Senior Mens

AA Senior Mens

AA Senior Mens
AA Veteran Mens

AA Senior Mens

AA SuperVeteran
Mens

AA Senior Mens

AA Senior Mens

AA Veteran Mens

AA Veteran Mens

AA Senior Mens
AA Senior Mens

AA SuperVeteran
Mens
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18 Adam EE141360 AA Senior Mens 6 7 7 5 3 9 6 6 1 2/ 6 58/ 100
Bromfield
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A
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3| 4| 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Darren EE132642 A Senior Mens 9 8 5 8 6 8 8 7/ 6 7 9 81/ 100
Stanford
1 Paul Gillett |[EE32159 |A VeteranMens | 9/ 9 7/ 8 7/ 9 9 8 3| 4 8 81/ 100
3= Joe Ling EE133522 A Senior Mens 7 8 8 7 7 9 8 9 2 7 8 80/ 100
3 Rhys SS6578 A Junior Mens 7/ 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 3 7 8 80/ 100
Harrison
5 David EE87054 |A VeteranMens | 7| 7 8/ 8 7/ 8 7 9 5 8 5 79/ 100
Kempley
6 James EE149103 A Senior Mens 7/ 9 8 9 7 9 4 9 4 4 8 78/ 100
Warner
7 Tom EE115223 |A Senior Mens 7 77 7 7 9 8 8 3/ 5 9 77/ 100
Oldham
8 Kevin EE106483 A SuperVeteran | 8 8 9 7 6 8 4 9 5 6/ 6 76/ 100
Lillywhite Mens
9= Darren EE128769 A Senior Mens 8 9 6 8 8 9 6 7 5 3 6/ 75/ 100
Neale
9= Henry EE134111 |A Junior Mens 8 8 6 8 8 9 5 6/ 3 5 9 75/ 100
Lungley
11= Ashley EE142960 A Senior Mens 5/ 8 8 7/ 7/ 9 7, 8 4 3 8 74/ 100
Shuckford
11= Edward EE143135 A Junior Mens 8 9 6 7/ 7 9 8 7 3 3 7/ 74/ 100
Cleverley
13= Becky EE127058 A Senior Ladies | 7 8 9 7/ 6 9 5 8| 4 2/ 7/ 72/ 100
Clifton
13= Martin EE110525 A Senior Mens 9 9 7 6/ 3 8 7 8 6 3 6/ 72/ 100
Moate
15= Adrian EE50101 A VeteranMens | 8 7 6| 8 4| 9 3 9 3] 6 8 71/ 100
Samways
15= Calum EE147019 A Senior Mens 8 9 6 5 4 6/ 8 9 4 4 8 71/ 100
Sherrington
15= Jeff Waters |[EE113745 |A Veteran Mens | 6 6| 6/ 8 7 6/ 6 7/ 8 3 8 71/ 100
15 John Ryan |EE145639 A VeteranMens | 8 8| 5 7 7 7/ 7 7/ 5 3| 7 71/ 100
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34

35=

37

38

39

40

41
42

Andrew
Heron
Benjamin
Rivers
James Stott
Mark Dale
Paul
Thomas

Lee Williams
Nick
Cleverley
Paul Dobson
Adam Pierre
David
Mitchell
Arron
Parsons
Alan Sharp
Kevin
Greenwood
Colin Noble
Jonathan
Buckenham
Nick Baird
Andrew
Anderson
David Green
Joshua
Billington
Anthony
Hoskins
Gavin
Collinson
Michael
Holmes
Adam Fearn
Ross George

EE127810
EE146449
EE133581
EE119357
EE141375

EE138183
EE144107

EE116798
EE141438
EE107193
EE131782

EE123688
EE135513

S56695
EE67482

EE149524
EE107279

EE128552
EE136194

EE89013

EE139015

EE35575

EE113772
EE146407
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Senior Mens
Junior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
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B
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4| 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Paul EE125607 B VeteranMens | 5 9 9/ 8 6/ 9/ 7 9 4 3 95 78/ 100
Burrows
2 Andy SS5560 B* VeteranMens | 8 9/ 6/ 8 7 9 5 7 5 4 9 77/ 100
Britton
3 Andrew | EE132439 B VeteranMens | 6/ 9 7| 4 7/ 9 6 7 7/ 4 6 72/ 100
White
4 Brian EE81062 B VeteranMens | 6/ 7 7| 8 7/ 9 4 8 5 5 5 71/ 100
Evans
5 Robin EE133278 |B VeteranMens | 6/ 5 6| 7 7/ 9 6 7 4/ 5 7 69/ 100
Mumby
6= Ian EE108297 B VeteranMens | 8 8 6/ 6 5 8 7 7 4 3 6 68/ 100
Gander
6= Robert SS2354 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 9/ 5 7 6 8 4 9 5 5 4 68/ 100
Bruce Mens
8= Andrew | EE133777 B Senior Mens 6| 7 6/ 8 6 7 6 7 5 2 7 67/ 100
Jones
8= Eric EE137813 B Senior Mens 6| 8 7 6 6 9 6 7 4 2 6 67/ 100
Hillary
8= Ian EE140755 B Senior Mens 8 8 5 8 7 8 4 7/ 4 1, 7/ 67/ 100
Pattinson
11 Shawn EE148609 B VeteranMens | 7| 6/ 7| 8 8 3 6 8 3] 5 5 66/ 100
Aitken
12= Kurt EE146766 B Senior Mens 9 8 8 3/ 4 7 6 3 4 5 8 65/ 100
Ricketts
12= Lorna Hall EE138173 B Senior Ladies | 8 8 5 5/ 3 7 6 7/ 5 3| 8 65/ 100
12= Robert EE124977 B Senior Mens 8 7 6 6/ 6 8 4 5 4 5 6/ 65/ 100
Dawson
12= Ryan EE149385 B Senior Mens 6/ 99 5 7 5 9 5 7 1, 5 6 65/ 100
Jarvis
16 Richard EE112434 |B VeteranMens | 6/ 6/ 5| 7 4| 7 6 7 5 3 7 63/ 100

Ramwell
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17= Glenn NI467Y B Veteran Mens | 6/ 9/ 5 6 6 7/ 6 6/ 4 2/ 5 62/ 100
Fulton

17= Stephen |EE146406 B Senior Mens 5 6/ 5 3 5 9 6 7 4 4 8 62/ 100
Blake

19 Jack S$S6820 B Colt Mens 7/ 8 6/ 6 3 8 5 7 2 3 6 61/ 100
Paterson

20 Nick EE133362 B Senior Mens 8 6 7 3/ 4 9 5 7/ 2 3 6/ 60/ 100
Watts

21= Michael EE47916 B SuperVeteran | 5| 7 4 5 6 8 4 7/ 2 4 6 58/ 100
Perman Mens

21= Neil EE129166 B Senior Mens 8 9 5 5 3 9 6 5 2 0 6/ 58/ 100
Bivens

23= Ben EE136549 B Senior Mens 6| 6 66 6 3 8 6 4 3 2 4 54/ 100
Gamble

23= James EE148308 B Senior Mens 6/ 5 2 37 6 5 7 3 4 6 54/ 100
Day

25= David EE121364 B SuperVeteran | 4/ 9/ 7, 5 5 5 5 6/ 3 1 3 53/ 100
Ward Mens

25= Richard EE125265 B Senior Mens 3 9 3 3 4 8 6 7 4 2 4 53/ 100
Toth

25= Sian EE126098 B Veteran 6/ 7 5 1 5 6 6 4 3 5 5 53/ 100
Hoskins Ladies

28 Angus EE143437 B Junior Mens 4 8 4 4 7 6 4 3 4 1 7 52/ 100
Dawson

29 Peter Dale EE144056 B Senior Mens 6/ 5 4 4 8 7 1 4 4 3 5 51/ 100

30= Mark EE149110 B VeteranMens | 3| 6/ 3| 5 4/ 6 5 7 4/ 4 3 50/ 100
Brandon

30= Ray EE140643 B Senior Mens 6/ 3 7 2 7 8 3 8 3 0 3 50/ 100
Sheppard

30= Sarah EE133627 B Senior Ladies | 6/ 5| 5 5 6 5 3 3 2 5 5 50/ 100
Franklin

33 Todd EE133426 B SuperVeteran | 5| 6/ 3 4 4/ 8 5 3/ 4 0 6 48/ 100
Walsh Mens

34 Tom EE141266 B Senior Mens 4 3/ 1 3 6 6 6/ 4 3 4 4 44/ 100

Charlton
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Adam Shale |/AU100005564 C* Senior Mens
2 Denis 119320L C* Senior Mens
O'Sullivan
3= Alan Brown EE140993 C* Senior Mens
3= Ben Watts |EE149695 C* Senior Mens
3= Robert EE29387 C SuperVeteran
Clarkson Mens
3= Sharad EE108378 C Senior Mens
Singhal
7= Andrew EE137171 C* Senior Mens
Gorry
7= Michael EE150086 C* Senior Mens
Lucas
9= Bradley EE149386 C* Senior Mens
Jarvis
9= Marcus SW1977925 C* Senior
Eklund
9= Stephen EE140519 C* Veteran Mens
Whitehorn
12= Chris EE150305 C* Senior Mens
Barrowman
12= Harry Ling |EE133470 C Senior Mens
12= James II11859RU C* Senior Mens
Bradley
12= Nathan EE108437 C* Senior Mens
Tittensor
16= Chris EE137750 Cx* Senior Mens
Denham
16= Daniel EE137897 C* Senior Mens
Adams
16= Gaye Shale |AU100000827 |C* Veteran

Ladies
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19=

19=

21=

21=
23

24

27=

32

33=

35

James EE138593
Houlder

James EE129618
Savage

Pierre SW1001870
Maltvik

Tom Cooper EE137386
Michael EE137054
Chiakli

Daniel EE145903
Rimmer

Chris Bloss |EE126565
Edward EE98305
Holland

Andrew EE108397
Lane

Dogan EE130903
Hassan

Kevin Day |EE144514
Martin EE91029
Harker

Nicholas EE145362
Floyd

Jake Davis |EE146706
David Bitler EE533565
Jonathan EE121230
Severn

Jim Grant EE90057
Krystal EE150633
Jarvis

Martin Baker EE148123
Stephen EE143685
Brownsell

Stephen 1111386L
Fitzpatrick

Ian Johnson EE115393
Claire NI117KK

Hamilton

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*
C*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*

C*

C

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
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42=
44=
44=
46=
46=

48

49—
49=
52=
52=
54

55=
55=
55=
58

59

60=

Graham
Brewster
Matthew
Panter
Andrew
Smedley
Leslie
Meynell
Anthony
Skippings
Spencer
Collingwood
Mike
McKendry
Demi Shale
Peter Rea

Scott
Williams
Harry
Farrow
Irwin Arrell

David
Newland
Darren
Gubby
Graeme
Burns
Paul
Huggett
Karina
Aitken
Kevin
Skinner
Alice
Dawson
Simone
Lucas

EE103379

EE110605

AU100005081

EE121275

EE144869

EE129050

EE151515

AU100007424
EE125252

EE144170

EE146536

NI133DD

EE147407

EE146846

EE142840

EE106065

EE149230

EE122065

EE147569

EE151090

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Colt Ladies

Senior Ladies
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Graham
Jackson
Andrew
Thurgood
Stanley
Whitton
Gareth
Locker
Steph
Harvey

EE119039

EE128791

EE150241

EE148511

EE120080

Cx*
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Mens
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Senior Mens
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Madyson |US667825 AAA Colt
McFarland Ladies
2 Jack SS6820 B Colt
Paterson Mens
3 Alice EE147569 |C Colt
Dawson Ladies
4 Stanley EE150241 C Colt

Whitton Mens

NN

w w

(2009

ol{e]e))

N (N

O 0

Total
2| 2/ 8 66/ 100

2 3 6 61/ 100
1) 5/ 1 42/ 100

2 3 4 39/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11
Round 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Charlie EE131007 |AA Junior 9 7, 9 8 9 9 7 9 7 3 9 86/ 100
Faulds Mens
2 Turner US670459 AAA |Junior 9 8 8 9 9 8 7 9 4 7/ 7 85/ 100
Parcell Mens
3 William EE138030 AAA |Junior 8 9 6 8 7 9 7 8 4 7/ 8 81/ 100
Page Mens
4= Harry EE137206 AA Junior 8 9 7 8 6 9 8 8 6 4 7 80/ 100
Dickens Mens
4= Rhys SS6578 A Junior 7 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 3 7 8 80/ 100
Harrison Mens
6 Henry EE134111 A Junior 8 8 6 8 8 9 5 6 3 5 9 75/ 100
Lungley Mens
7 Edward EE143135 A Junior 8 9 6 7 7 9 8 7 3 3 7 74/ 100
Cleverley Mens
8 Benjamin |[EE146449 A Junior 7 7 5 8 8 9 4 6 4 4 8 70/ 100
Rivers Mens
9 Angus EE143437 B Junior 4 8 4 4 7/, 6 4 3 4 1 7 52/ 100

Dawson Mens
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Ladies

# T/0 Name

1 Amy
Easeman

2 Becky
Clifton

3 Gaye
Shale

4 Madyson
McFarland

5 Lorna Hall

6 Krystal
Jarvis

7 Claire
Hamilton

8 Sian
Hoskins

9 Sarah
Franklin

10 Demi
Shale

11 Karina
Aitken

12= Alice
Dawson

12= Simone
Lucas

14 Steph

Harvey

CPSA
EE124370

EE127058

AU100000827

uUS667825

EE138173

EE150633

NI117KK

EE126098

EE133627

AU100007424

EE149230

EE147569

EE151090

EE120080

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Ladies
A Senior
Ladies
Cx* Veteran
Ladies
AAA |Colt
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
Cx* Senior
Ladies
C Senior
Ladies
B Veteran
Ladies
B Senior
Ladies
Cx* Senior
Ladies
C Senior
Ladies
C Colt
Ladies
C* Senior
Ladies
C Veteran
Ladies

N[N

w w
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Mens
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green |[EE105770 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 8 10 7 9/ 9/ 8 5 8 8 89/ 100
2= Charlie EE131007 AA Junior Mens 9 7/ 9 8 9 9 7 9 7 3 9 86/ 100
Faulds
2= Guy Franklin [ EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 9 9/ 5 9 7 8 9 9 5 7 9 86/ 100
4 Turner US670459 AAA |Junior Mens 9 8/ 8 9 9 8 7 9 4 7 7/ 85/ 100
Parcell
5= Billy EE132464 AAA Senior Mens 8 9/ 910/ 7 8 7 7/ 6 5 8/ 84/ 100
Greenwood
5= Dan Bishop EE83702 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 7 9 7 7 9 8 5 8 8 84/ 100
5= Derrick Mein US523586 AAA Senior Mens 8 9/ 810/ 9 8 8 7/ 7 3| 7/ 84/ 100
8 Alan Harris |SS5395 AAA Senior Mens 6/ 9 9 6 8 9 8 8 5 7 8 83/ 100
9= Darren EE132642 A Senior Mens 9 8 5 8 6 8 8 7 6/ 7 9 81/ 100
Stanford
9 Paul Gillett |EE32159 A VeteranMens | 9/ 9 7/ 8 7/ 9 9 8 3] 4 8 81/ 100
9 Tim EE65100 AA VeteranMens | 9 8| 7| 8 5 9 6 7 9 6 7 81/ 100
Connolly
9= William Page EE138030 AAA |Junior Mens 8 9 6 8 7 9 7 8 4 7 8 81/ 100
13= Harry EE137206 AA Junior Mens 8 9 7 8 6 9 8 8 6 4 7/ 80/ 100
Dickens
13= Joe Ling EE133522 A Senior Mens 7 8 8 7 7 9 8 9 2/ 7 8 80/ 100
13= Rhys SS6578 A Junior Mens 7/ 8 8 7 9 9 8 6 3 7 8 80/ 100
Harrison
16= David EE87054 A VeteranMens | 7| 7 8/ 8 7/ 8 7 9 5 8 5 79/ 100
Kempley
16= Jack EE45494 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 7 7 6 8 7 9 4 6 9 79/ 100
Whitehouse
16= Jon Bowers |US622049 AAA Senior Mens 8 9 9 7 8 7/ 7 7/ 5 3 9 79/ 100
16= Luke EE141168 AAA Senior Mens 8 9 7 9 7 9 6 9 3 4 8 79/ 100
Mortimer
16= Mark EE110979 AA Senior Mens 8 7 7 9 8 9 6 9 5 4 7/ 79/ 100

Fletcher
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21= James EE149103 A Senior Mens 7/ 9 8 9 7 9 4 9 4 4 8 78/ 100
Warner

21= Paul EE125607 B VeteranMens | 5/ 9 9/ 8 6/ 9 7 9 4/ 3 9 78/ 100
Burrows

21= Phil EE91579 AAA |VeteranMens | 6/ 9| 7 10/ 7 9 5 7/ 3 7/ 8/ 78/ 100
Easeman

21= Scott EE127437 AAA Senior Mens 9 9/ 7 7/ 6 8 8 9 4 2 9 78/ 100
Shuckford

25= Andy Britton |SS5560 B* VeteranMens | 8 9/ 6| 8 7 9/ 5 7 5 4 9 77/ 100

25= Tom Oldham EE115223 A Senior Mens 7\ 77 7 7 9 8 8 3 5 9 77/ 100

27= Jeffrey UsS656025 AAA Senior Mens 8 9 7 10 8 8| 4/ 7/ 3| 4 8 76/ 100
Thomason

27= Kevin EE106483 A SuperVeteran | 8 8 9 7 6 8 4 9 5 6 6 76/ 100
Lillywhite Mens

29= Adam Shale |/AU100005564 |C* Senior Mens 8 9 7 9 4 9 6 6 5 6 6/ 75/ 100

29= Andrew NI108CC AAA |Senior Mens 8 7/ 5 8 7 7 6 8 5 6/ 8 75/ 100
Mckeown

29= Darren EE128769 A Senior Mens 8 9/ 6 8 8 9 6 7/ 5 3 6/ 75/ 100
Neale

29= Henry EE134111 A Junior Mens 8 8/ 6 8 8 9 5 6/ 3 5 9 75/ 100
Lungley

29= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 8 8 9 5 7 9 7 8 4 3 7 75/ 100
Pennington

34= Ashley EE142960 A Senior Mens 5 8 8 7/ 7/ 9 7 8 4 3 8 74/ 100
Shuckford

34= Denis 119320L C* Senior Mens 8 7/ 7 8 7 9 7 8 4 2 7/ 74/ 100
O'Sullivan

34= Edward EE143135 A Junior Mens 8 9 6 7 7 9 8 7 3 3 7 74/ 100
Cleverley

34= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Senior Mens 7\ 7 7 6 6 9 5 6 7 6 8 74/ 100

34= Thomas EE103243 AAA |Senior Mens 6/ 9 6 7 8 9 3 9 5 5 7 74/ 100
Weston

39 Matthew EE99919 AA VeteranMens | 7 9/ 6/ 7/ 8 9 5 8 4 2 8 73/ 100
Sheppard

40= Alan Brown |EE140993 C* Senior Mens 8 9/ 8 5 7 7 7 6/ 5 4 6/ 72/ 100

40= Andrew EE132439 B VeteranMens | 6 9| 7| 4| 7| 9 6 7 7 4 6| 72/ 100
White

40= Ben Watts |EE149695 C* Senior Mens 8 9/ 3 6/ 7 7 8 8 3 4 9 72/ 100

40= Martin EE110525 A Senior Mens 9 9/ 7 6/ 3 8 7 8 6 3 6/ 72/ 100

Moate
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Rob
Reynolds
Robert
Clarkson
Sharad
Singhal
Adrian
Samways
Andrew
Gorry

Brian Evans
Calum
Sherrington
Jeff Waters
John Ryan
John Carlyle

Kevin
Johnston
Michael
Lucas
Andrew
Heron
Benjamin
Rivers
Bradley
Jarvis
Dwayne
McFarland
James Stott
Mark Dale
Paul Thomas
Robert
Hawker
Stephen
Whitehorn
Chris
Barrowman
Harry Ling

EE35542

EE29387

EE108378

EE50101

EE137171

EE81062
EE147019

EE113745
EE145639
EE122888
EE99950

EE150086
EE127810
EE146449
EE149386
US645292
EE133581
EE119357
EE141375
EE50894

EE140519
EE150305

EE133470

AA

AA

C*

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
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James
Bradley
Lee Williams
Nathan
Tittensor
Robin
Mumby
Andrew
Clifton
Chris
Denham
Daniel
Adams

Ian Gander
Ivan
Spencer
Nick
Cleverley
Paul Dobson
Robert
Bruce
Adam Pierre
Andrew
Jones
David
Mitchell
Eric Hillary
Ian
Pattinson
James
Houlder
James
Savage
Arron
Parsons
Lee Knight
Shawn
Aitken
Alan Sharp

I111859RU

EE138183
EE108437

EE133278

EE73876

EE137750

EE137897

EE108297
EE35315

EE144107

EE116798
S52354

EE141438
EE133777

EE107193

EE137813
EE140755

EE138593

EE129618

EE131782

EE128948
EE148609

EE123688

AA

C*

C*

AA

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

N U1

o |00

w A

69 /

69 /
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

89= Kevin EE135513 A SuperVeteran | 5| 9 6 6 4 6 5 7 3 6 8 65/ 100
Greenwood Mens

89= Kurt EE146766 B Senior Mens 9 8 8 3 4 7/ 6/ 3/ 4 5 8 65/ 100
Ricketts

89= Michael EE114400 AA Senior Mens 7/ 8 6/ 4 5 8 5 7 3 5 7 65/ 100
Wathen

89= Pierre SW1001870 |C* Senior Mens 8 5/ 8 8 7 8 5 7/ 2 0 7/ 65/ 100
Maltvik

89= Robert EE124977 B Senior Mens 8 7 6 6 6 8 4 5 4 5 6 65/ 100
Dawson

89= Ryan Jarvis |[EE149385 B Senior Mens 6/ 99 5 7 5 9 5 7 1 5 6 65/ 100

89= Tom Cooper EE137386 C* Senior Mens 5 7/ 6/ 6/ 5 7 4 6 5 5 9 65/ 100

97= Colin Noble |SS6695 A Senior Mens 6/ 7 6 8 5 5 5 8 6 1 7 64/ 100

97= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior Mens 5 8 6/ 5 5 8 6 7 5 3 6 64/ 100
Buckenham

97= Michael EE137054 Cc* Senior Mens 6/ 7 6/ 7 3 7/ 9 5 5 2 7 64/ 100
Chiakli

100= Daniel EE145903 Cc* Senior Mens 5 8 8 8 6/ 8 1 5 2/ 4 8 63/ 100
Rimmer

100= Nick Baird EE149524 A Senior Mens 8 6/ 4 5 6 8 7 7/ 1 5 6/ 63/ 100

100= Richard EE112434 B VeteranMens | 6/ 6, 5| 7 4/ 7 6 7 5 3 7 63/ 100
Ramwell

103= Andrew EE107279 A VeteranMens | 5/ 6 5/ 6 5 8 6 6 3] 7 5 62/ 100
Anderson

103= David Green |[EE128552 A VeteranMens | 7 6| 5/ 7/ 7| 7 5 5 4 3 6/ 62/ 100

103= Glenn Fulton NI467Y B VeteranMens | 6/ 9 5 6 6 7 6 6/ 4 2/ 5 62/ 100

103= Stephen EE146406 B Senior Mens 5 6/ 5 3/ 5 9 6 7 4 4 8 62/ 100
Blake

107= Chris Bloss |EE126565 C* Senior Mens 6/ 8 6 4 5 7/ 5 8 2 3 7 61/ 100

107= Edward EE98305 C* Senior Mens 5 7/ 6/ 6/ 6/ 9 5 6 3 1 7/ 61/ 100
Holland

107= Jack S$S6820 B Colt Mens 7/ 8 6/ 6 3 8 5 7 2 3 6 61/ 100
Paterson

107= John Getz UsS685361 AA SuperVeteran | 6/ 7 4 8 4 7 6 6 4 3 6 61/ 100

Mens

111= Andrew EE108397 Cx* Senior Mens 5 7/ 3/ 7 6/ 8 5 5 4 2 8 60/ 100
Lane

111= Dogan EE130903 C* Senior Mens 5 6 5 5 6 7/ 5 5 5 4 7 60/ 100

Hassan
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111=

111=
111=

111=

111=
118=

118=
118=

121=

121=
121=

121=

121=

121=
127=

127=
129=
129=
129=
129=
133

134=
134=
136=

136=

Joshua
Billington
Kevin Day
Martin
Harker
Nicholas
Floyd

Nick Watts
Anthony
Hoskins
Jake Davis
Stephen
Otten
Adam
Bromfield
David Bitler
Gavin
Collinson
Jonathan
Severn
Michael
Perman
Neil Bivens
Jim Grant

Michael
Holmes
Adam Fearn

Martin Baker

Stephen
Brownsell
Stephen
Fitzpatrick
Ian Johnson
Ben Gamble
James Day
David Ward

Graham
Brewster

EE136194

EE144514
EE91029

EE145362

EE133362
EE89013

EE146706
US670229

EE141360

EE533565
EE139015

EE121230

EE47916

EE129166
EE90057

EE35575

EE113772
EE148123
EE143685
IT11386L

EE115393
EE136549
EE148308
EE121364

EE103379

C*
AAA

AA

C*
C*

™ TIO

(@]

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
136= Matthew EE110605 C* Senior Mens 57 4/ 4 5 8 8 4 2/ 2 4 53/ 100
Panter
136= Richard Toth|EE125265 B Senior Mens 3] 9 3 3 4 8 6 7 4 2 4 53/ 100
140= Andrew AU100005081 C* Senior Mens 7/ 7 2 7 3 5 5 6 2 4 4 52/ 100
Smedley
140= Angus EE143437 B Junior Mens 4 8 4 4 7 6| 4 3| 4 1 7 52/ 100
Dawson
140= Leslie EE121275 C VeteranMens | 5| 5 5/ 6 6/ 9 4 4 5 0 3 52/ 100
Meynell
140= Ross George EE146407 A Senior Mens 6 6 4 5 4 6 5 4 6/ 1/ 5 52/ 100
144= Anthony EE144869 C SuperVeteran | 5| 6| 2/ 4 2/ 7 4 8 2 5 6 51/ 100
Skippings Mens
144= Peter Dale |EE144056 B Senior Mens 6/ 5 4 4 8 7/ 1 4 4 3 5 51/ 100
144= Spencer EE129050 Cc* Senior Mens 4, 7/ 6 4 3 8 4 7 3 3 2 51/ 100
Collingwood
147= Mark EE149110 B VeteranMens | 3| 6 3| 5 4/ 6 5 7 4/ 4 3 50/ 100
Brandon
147= Mike EE151515 Cc* VeteranMens | 5/ 6 3| 5 3| 6 4 7 2/ 3 6 50/ 100
McKendry
147= Ray EE140643 B Senior Mens 6/ 3 7 2 7 8 3 8 3 0 3 50/ 100
Sheppard
150= Peter Rea EE125252 C SuperVeteran | 4| 7 7 4 0 5 5 4 7 2/ 4 49/ 100
Mens
150= Scott EE144170 C Veteran Mens | 4 5/ 4| 4| 4/ 8 3 6 2 3 6/ 49/ 100
Williams
152= Harry EE146536 C* Senior Mens 7| 5 4 3 4 7/ 5 4 2/ 0 7 48/ 100
Farrow
152= Irwin Arrell |NI133DD C SuperVeteran | 5| 31 6 4 5 9 2 6 2 0 6 48/ 100
Mens
152= Todd Walsh |[EE133426 B SuperVeteran | 5| 6 3 4 4 8 5 3 4 0 6 48/ 100
Mens
155 David EE147407 C* Senior Mens 4 6 3 6 4 8| 4 2 4 2 4 47/ 100
Newland
156= Darren EE146846 C* Senior Mens 3] 4 6 5 6 5 1 4 4 3 5 46/ 100
Gubby
156= Graeme EE142840 C* Senior Mens 5 6 2/ 3 5 6 2 8 5 1 3 46/ 100
Burns
156= Paul EE106065 C VeteranMens | 6| 4 6| 3 5 9 4 3 2/ 1 3 46/ 100

Huggett
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159

160

161

162=

162=

164

Tom
Charlton
Kevin
Skinner
Graham
Jackson
Andrew
Thurgood
Stanley
Whitton
Gareth
Locker

EE141266

EE122065

EE119039

EE128791

EE150241

EE148511

C*

C*

C*

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

Senior Mens

44 /
43/
40 /
39/
39/

38/
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Senior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3| 4| 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sam Green |EE105770 AAA Senior 8 10 7 9 5/ 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
2 Guy Franklin|[EE99866 AAA |Senior 5 9 7 9 5 7 9 86/ 100
Mens
3= Billy EE132464 AAA Senior 9 10| 7 7 6 5 8 84/ 100
Greenwood Mens
3= Dan Bishop |EE83702 AAA Senior 7 9 7 9 5/ 8 8 84/ 100
Mens
3= Derrick Mein |US523586 AAA Senior 8 10| 9 8 7/ 3/ 7 84/ 100
Mens
6 Alan Harris |SS5395 AAA Senior 9 6|/ 8 8 5/ 7 8 83/ 100
Mens
7 Darren EE132642 A Senior 5/ 8 6 8 6 7/ 9 81/ 100
Stanford Mens
8= Amy EE124370 AA Senior 6 9 9 8 4 3 9/ 80/ 100
Easeman Ladies
8= Joe Ling EE133522 A Senior 8 7 7 8 2 7, 8 80/ 100
Mens
10= Jack EE45494 AAA |Senior 7/ 7 6 7 4 6 9 79/ 100
Whitehouse Mens
10= Jon Bowers |US622049 AAA |Senior 9 7 8 7 5/ 3] 9 79/ 100
Mens
10= Luke EE141168 AAA Senior 7 9 7 6 3] 4 8 79/ 100
Mortimer Mens
10= Mark EE110979 AA Senior 7 9/ 8 6 5 4 7 79/ 100
Fletcher Mens
14= James EE149103 A Senior 8 9 7 4 4, 4, 8 78/ 100
Warner Mens
14= Scott EE127437 AAA |Senior 7/ 7 6 8 4 2 9 78/ 100
Shuckford Mens
16 Tom Oldham EE115223 A Senior 7 7 7 8 3] 5 9 77/ 100

Mens
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17

18=

18=

18=

22=

22=

22=

22=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

26=

32=

32=

32=

32=

36=

Jeffrey
Thomason
Adam Shale

Andrew
Mckeown
Darren
Neale
Michael
Pennington
Ashley
Shuckford
Denis
O'Sullivan
Nick Carter

Thomas
Weston
Alan Brown

Becky
Clifton
Ben Watts

Martin
Moate
Rob
Reynolds
Sharad
Singhal
Andrew
Gorry
Calum
Sherrington
Kevin
Johnston
Michael
Lucas
Andrew
Heron

US656025

AU100005564

NI108CC

EE128769

EE70885

EE142960

I19320L

EE120341

EE103243

EE140993

EE127058

EE149695

EE110525

EE35542

EE108378

EE137171

EE147019

EE99950

EE150086

EE127810

AAA

AAA

AA

C*

AA

AAA

Cx*

C*

AA

C*

AA

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74 /
74 /
74 /
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
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71/

70/
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36

36

36

36

36

36

43

43

43

43

43

48

48

48

51

51

51

51

51

51

Bradley
Jarvis
Dwayne
McFarland
James Stott

Marcus
Eklund
Paul Thomas

Robert
Hawker
Chris
Barrowman
Harry Ling

James
Bradley
Lee Williams

Nathan
Tittensor
Chris
Denham
Daniel
Adams
Nick
Cleverley
Andrew
Jones
David
Mitchell
Eric Hillary

Ian
Pattinson
James
Houlder
James
Savage

EE149386

US645292

EE133581

SW1977925

EE141375

EE50894

EE150305

EE133470

I111859RU

EE138183

EE108437

EE137750

EE137897

EE144107

EE133777

EE107193

EE137813

EE140755

EE138593

EE129618

Cx*

AAA

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
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69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
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67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 27 of 34 (14/07/2025 18:58)

57

57

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

67

67

67

70

70

72

73

73

75

75

Arron
Parsons
Lee Knight

Alan Sharp

Kurt
Ricketts
Lorna Hall

Michael
Wathen
Pierre
Maltvik
Robert
Dawson
Ryan Jarvis

Tom Cooper
Colin Noble

Jonathan
Buckenham
Michael
Chiakli
Daniel
Rimmer
Nick Baird

Stephen
Blake
Chris Bloss

Edward
Holland
Andrew
Lane
Dogan
Hassan

EE131782

EE128948

EE123688

EE146766

EE138173

EE114400

SwW1001870

EE124977

EE149385

EE137386

SS56695

EE67482

EE137054

EE145903

EE149524

EE146406

EE126565

EE98305

EE108397

EE130903

AA

C*

Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

66 /
66 /
65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
65 /
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
61/
61/
60 /

60 /
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100
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75

75

75

75

75

82

83
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83

83

87

87

87

87

91

91

91

94

94

96

Joshua
Billington
Kevin Day

Martin
Harker
Nicholas
Floyd

Nick Watts

Jake Davis

Adam
Bromfield
Gavin
Collinson
Jonathan
Severn
Neil Bivens

Adam Fearn

Krystal
Jarvis
Stephen
Brownsell
Stephen
Fitzpatrick
Ben Gamble

Claire
Hamilton
James Day

Matthew
Panter

EE136194

EE144514

EE91029

EE145362

EE133362

EE146706

EE141360

EE139015

EE121230

EE129166

EE113772

EE150633

EE143685

I111386L

EE136549

NI117KK

EE148308

EE110605

Richard Toth EE125265

Andrew
Smedley

Cx*

AA

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Cx*

B

AU100005081 |C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
53/
53/
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96=

98=

100=

100=

102

103

104

105=

105=

107

108

109

110

Ross George |[EE146407

Peter Dale

Spencer
Collingwood
Ray
Sheppard
Sarah
Franklin
Demi Shale

Harry
Farrow
David
Newland
Darren
Gubby
Graeme
Burns
Karina
Aitken
Tom
Charlton
Simone
Lucas
Gareth
Locker

EE144056

EE129050

EE140643

EE133627

AU100007424

EE146536

EE147407

EE146846

EE142840

EE149230

EE141266

EE151090

EE148511

Cx*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Cx*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

52/
51/
51/
50 /
50 /
49 /
48 /
47/
46 /
46 /
45 /
44 /
42/

38/
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100
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SuperVeteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Kevin EE106483 A SuperVeteran
Lillywhite Mens
2 Robert EE29387 |C SuperVeteran
Clarkson Mens
3 John EE122888 AA SuperVeteran
Carlyle Mens
4 Robert SS2354 B SuperVeteran
Bruce Mens
5 Kevin EE135513 A SuperVeteran
Greenwood Mens
6 John Getz |US685361 |AA SuperVeteran
Mens
7 Michael EE47916 B SuperVeteran
Perman Mens
8= Jim Grant |[EE90057 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
8= Michael EE35575 A SuperVeteran
Holmes Mens
10= David Ward EE121364 B SuperVeteran
Mens
10= Graham EE103379 C SuperVeteran
Brewster Mens
12 Anthony EE144869 C SuperVeteran
Skippings Mens
13 Peter Rea |EE125252 C SuperVeteran
Mens
14= Irwin Arrell INI133DD C SuperVeteran
Mens
14= Todd Walsh EE133426 B SuperVeteran
Mens
16 Kevin EE122065 |C* SuperVeteran

Skinner Mens

N[N

w w

(2019

Nelle)[e)}

NN

O 0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17 Andrew EE128791 C SuperVeteran | 4 3 7 4 1 6 3 5 2 1 3 39/ 100
Thurgood Mens
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Veteran

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1= Paul Gillett EE32159

1= Tim EE65100
Connolly

3 David EE87054
Kempley

4= Paul EE125607
Burrows

4= Phil EE91579
Easeman

6 Andy SS5560
Britton

7 Matthew |EE99919
Sheppard

8 Andrew EE132439
White

9= Adrian EE50101
Samways

9= Brian EE81062
Evans

9= Jeff EE113745
Waters

9= John Ryan [EE145639

13= Mark Dale EE119357

13= Stephen  EE140519
Whitehorn

15 Robin EE133278
Mumby

16= Andrew EE73876

Clifton

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
A Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AAA |Veteran
Mens
B* Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
Cx* Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens

w w

N

9/ 10| 11
9/ 10| 11

Total
81/

81/
79/
78 /
78/
77 /
73/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
69/

68/

100

100

100

100
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100

100
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100

100

100

100

100
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16=

16=

16=

16=

21

22

23

24=

24=

27=

29

30

31

32

33

34=

36

Gaye
Shale
Ian
Gander
Ivan
Spencer
Paul
Dobson
Adam
Pierre
Shawn
Aitken
Richard
Ramwell
Andrew
Anderson
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Glenn
Fulton
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Hoskins
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Hoskins
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Meynell
Mark
Brandon
Mike
McKendry
Scott
Williams
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37 Paul EE106065
Huggett

38 Graham EE119039
Jackson

39 Steph EE120080
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